Telal~ 1R _vok-og, B

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Jun-10  To Date: 23/6
Date in Y Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymeat Amount
23-lun-1¢  9:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 9:.00 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ CH MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10  9:08 2803 Dashram ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
23-hun-10 9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9:0) 3639 Kalabai ARIJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9:02 2779 Imia Bhai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-lun-10 9:02 2995 Babulal ARJ ol\Y MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 902 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-ha-10 9:03 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10 9:03 5477 Latha ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
o 23-Jun-10 9:03 5478  Saroja AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-t0  9:04 3%04 netaram ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10  9:04 3226 Amardas ARJ cwv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
23-lun-10 9:04 5479 Santosh ARIJ CIv MB 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
23-hun-10 9:05 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-jun-10 9:05 3907 guddi ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 %05 35177 Rajesh ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. £50
23-Jun-10 906 3902 chander ARJ v HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-Jun-10 9:06 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10 9:06 3476 Pinky ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-E)  9:07 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-1Q0  9:07 5175 naveen . ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10  9:07 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
23-bun-10  9:08 3550 Jalanbai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 13
23-jun-10  9:08 3898 nutan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-dun-10 9:08 5174 ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
C23-Jun-10 9:09 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-16 9:09 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jum-10 9:09 2988 Urmila ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac, 130
23-lun-10  9:10 4702 Bharat ARJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10 9:19 5220 Rupchand AR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-E} 910 5473 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 1530 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10  9:1F 3494 Sorilal ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 9:11 5473 Gannw ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10  9:11 5474 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MH 1506 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 9:12 2994 Sashikala ARI Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
23.Jun-1¢ 9:12 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10  9:12 3179 Sunmithabhai ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-lan-10 9042 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jun-10 9053 2996 Samlabai ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9113 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 | C On Ac, 275
23-Jun-10  9:13 3472 Suresh ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
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In

1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-Jun-10 9:14 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9014 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9184 5343 Taitamma ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9115 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A pt. 275
23-Jun-10 915 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A D 130
23-Jun-10  9:15 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9:16 2748 Raimun PKL CHv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9:16 2809 Nohare PKL v MA 275 18:00 P A On Ac. 275
23-Jun-t0  9:16 2890 Mohan PKL  Civ HM 300 18:00 I A 300
23-Jun-t0  9:17 43515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
23-Jun-10 9:17 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 917 8304 Santosh ADI CIv MH i50 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
23-Jun-19 918 5424 Chandraiaha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Woll( 275
23-Jun-10  9:18 5464 Chinni AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job ch/ 130
23-lun-19 9119 5321 Kemraj AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job W?f/ 275
23-Jun-10  9:19 5495 Rajmani AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job W(y/ 130
23-lun-10 9:20 1751  Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo}k/ 150
23-Jun-10  9:26 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Joh Wo!rk/ 150
23-Jun-10  9:20 5430 Prathima AJB cr FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 130
23-Jun-10  9:21 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Iob Woy/ £50
23-Jun-10 9:21 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job WO'EI( i30
23-Jun-1¢ 9:21 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 9:22 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 E8:00 1 CA /Dqﬁ 160
23-Jun-10 9:22 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dsm/ I
23-Jun-10 9:22 4839 Srinu BSP PAL MA 225 18:60 1 A On Ac 22
23-lun-10 923 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 160 E8:00 1 CA JobW?r( 160
23-Jun-10 9:23 4023 Evvaiah Marn EAR MH 160 £8:00 1 CA Job Wozk/ 160
23-lun-I¢  9:23 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 E8:00 1 CA Job Wo}/ t60
23-Jun-10  9:24 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
23-Jun-10 924 3486 Chandra Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
23-Jun-10  9:24 5488 Channa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
23-Jun-10 9:25 1274 Syanthaizh MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
23-Jun-10 %25 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
23-Jun-10 925 5444 AppaRao Man EAR MH 160 E8:00 1 CA On Ac. i60
23-Jun-10  9:25 5485 Suresh Man EAR MH 160 E8:00 I CA On Ac. 160
23-Jun-1¢ 9:27 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA fept. 140
23-Jun-10 9:28 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 CA /l};ﬁ 140
23-Jun-10 928 3405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept: 140
23-Jun-1¢  9:28 5409 Dhanlaxmi Mar  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob Wg(( 140
23-Jun-10 929 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;l( 140
25-Jun-1¢ 9:29 3490  Maleshwari Man EAR FH 140 [8:00 I CA Job wa/ 140
23-Jun-10 929 5491 Laxmij Man ~ EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 CA Job ijs/ [40
23-lun-10 930 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
23-Jun-10 9:30 3432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA , OnAc 140
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Date
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Tun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-[0Q
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-t0Q
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-tQ
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-19
23-hun-10
23-jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-tQ
23-Jun-1G
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-1¢
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10
23-Jun-10

23 June, 2010

in
930
931
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
934
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:33
9:36
9:36
9:36
937
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
6:39
9:39
939
9:40
9:40
6:40
941
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
943
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44

D
5446
3081
4145
5021
3879
3984
5447
1273
3492
5496
5481
5482
5483
3370
5137
5336
3837
4709
4780
5264
5360
3412
4293
4758
5236
3356
3945
4593
5315
4690
5267
5448
3200
5268
3275
4898
5199
5201
2509
4953
5497
3888
5270
5351

-

Name Cont
Rajsree Man
Ranganna Man
Hussain Man
Nagamma Man
Venkatamma  Man
Suwana Man
B.Dhanlaxmt  Man
Anjili MAN
Ramalingamm Man
Arife MHR
Mohan Rao.K MHR
Anji MHR
Raju MHR
GMD Shaker VRR
k praveen VRR
Raju Reddy VYRR
Ganesh VPH
Shiva VPH
SaiKumar VRR
Ashok VPH
Srinivas VPH
Lokesh VPH
Shaikh Wasim MAH
Mousin MAH
K Viswhnuch VBC
Dashrath MAH
Umbha Shanker JAN
Ganapathi R
Feroz TAN
Shayed Khalee ISH
Tirupathi.V TRV
M D Ameen  TAN
samba VEL
Rambabu TRV
Rajmouli TRV
Aboll Salla BSP
srinu VEL
aulaw raja VEL
Mamood Khan NAR
Raj Kumar NAR
Zakaar NAR
Ajaz TAN
Musthafa TAN
Rafie ISH

Type Skili
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
EAR FH
ELE MA
ELE Cco
ELE MA
ELE MA
ELE MA
ELE MH
ELE MA
ELE MA
ELE MH
ELE MA
ELE MH
ELE MH
ELE MA
WEL MaA
WEL MH
CAR MA
WEL  MH
TIL MA
PAIL MA
PLU MA
PLU MA
PLU co
PLU MH
TIL MA
PLU MA
PLU MA
PAI MA
TIL MH
TIL MA
WEL MH
WEL  MA
WEL  MA
PLU MH
PLU MA
PLU MA

"CHECKED

"

Wage

140°

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
250
300
230
250
230
160
250
230
160
250
160
160
250
250
150
250
150
300
225
250
250
300
150
300
250
230
225
175
300
150
250
250
150
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1300
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

CA

CA On Ac. 140
CA On Ac. 140
CA On Ac. 140
CA On Ac. 140
CA On Ac. 140
CA  OnAc 140
CA On Ac. 140
CA On Ac. 140
C On Ac, 250
C On Ac. 300
C On Ac. 250
C On Ag. 250
A On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 250
A On Ac, 160
A On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 250
C On Ac, 250
C On Ac. 150
CA On Ac. 250
C On Ac. L850
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 225
C On Ac, 250
A On Ac. 250
CA On Ac. 300
C On Ac. 150
C On Ac. 300
CA On Ac. 250
CA On Ac. 250
A On Ac. - 225
C On Ac. 175
C On Ac. 300
C On Ac. 150
C On Ac. 250
C On Ac, 250
C On Ac. 150
C On Ac, 250
A On Ac. 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn | Block  Payme ~ Amount

23-Jun-10  9:45 4957 Mahender RAIJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept? 250
© 23-lun-10  9:45 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /A n Ac. 225
23-Jun-10 9:45 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I/C On Ac. 150
23-Jun-10 9:46 3082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 }/A On Ac. 250
23-Jun-10 9:46 5272 Samsheer  TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 ¥ On Ac. 250
23-Jun-10  9:46 5498 Gabbar MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
23-Jun-10 9:47 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
23-Jun-10 947 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 —,I/C' On Ac. 250
23-lun-10 947 5372 M D Yousf iSH PLU MH 150 18:060 ;A/A On Ae. 150
23-Jun-10  9:48 2543 Rajn JR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
23-Jun-10 948 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 /A On Ac.
23-Jun-10 948 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 C On Ac, 30
23-Jun-10 9:49 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE el0; 360 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
23-Jun-10  9:49 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV cO 300 18:.00 /C On Ac. 300
~ 23-Jun-E0  9:49 5122 Ravinder VYRR  ELE Co 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
23-hin-fQ  9:50 5119 Basappa BSP PAT CO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
23-Jun-19  9:50 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 (s On Ac. 300
23-Jun-10  9:50 5352 Manem Man EAR Co 300 18:00 ‘I/C/A On Ag. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-£Q
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-19
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-19
24-hun-10
24-hun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-)Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-i9
24-Jun-10
24-hun-10
24-Tun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10 -
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-lun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-lup-10
24-lun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10

25 3une, 2010

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
905
908
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
910
9:10
9:10
9:11
%11
Gl
o:12
ot2
912
912
o3
913
PR

ID Name Cont  Type
2803 Dashram AR CIv
2994  Sashikala ARJ Crv
2696 Samlabai ARJ CIv
2993  Kamlesh ARJ Civ
2998 Chotitat ARJ Clv
3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Civ
3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ
5221 Samlal ARIJ Clv
5470 Raju ARJ CIv
2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Clv
3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv
5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv
5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv
5343 Taitamma ARJ Clv
5475 Naresh ARJ Ctv
2808 Sahadev ARJ crv
3550 lalanbai ARJ Civ
3907 guddi ARJ CIv
5E74  ranjeet ARJ Clv
5478 Saroja ARJ CIvV
3479  Santosh ARJ CIv
3494 Sorifal AR} CIV
3902 chander AR} CIv
4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Civ
2999 Munna ARJ Civ
5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv
5476 Pinky ARJ av
3898 nutan ARl © CIV
3904 netaram ARJ Civ
5228 Sambati ARJ Civ
5472 Suresh AR CIv
5474  Kamlesh ARJ Clv
5477 Latha ARJ CIv
4702 Bharat ARI Civ
5175 naveen AR) Crv
5226 Amardas ARJ Civ
2995  Babulal ARJ crv
2997  Durgabhai AR) crv
5219 Lakhan tat ARJ Civ
5469 Mansaram ARJ Crv
4467 Narendra ARJ Cv
5177 Rajesh ARJ civ
3473 Gannu ARJ v
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Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MaA
MA
MaA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
HM
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MH

FH -

MA
MA
MH
MH
FH

MA
MaA
MA
MH
MA

—94

From Date: 24-Jun-10  To Date: 24/6

275 18:00 - 1 C On Ac. 275
130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
136 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
275 1800 I C On Ac. 275
275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
130 18:00 I C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 I C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 I C On Ac.
130 §8:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C “On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
300 18:00 1 C On Ac,
150 t8:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 I C On Ac.
275 18:00 I C On Ac.
£50 18:00 it C On Ac.
£30 18:00 I C On Ac.
275 18:00 I C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 . 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
275 1500 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac,
275 1800 1 C On Ac.
150 [8:00 1 C On Ac.
275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
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Date

In

1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Jun-10  9:14 2751 WNekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 A ept. 130
24-Jun-10 9:14 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 A Ept. 300
24-Jun-10 %14 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 C On Ac. 130
24-Jun-10 %15 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 1800 A )eﬁ 275
24-Jun-10 915 2809 Nohare PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 A )aep/t_ 275
24-h-10 9015 5499 Mayaram ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 C Job Wnrl/ 275
24-Jun-10 9:16 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac 150
24-Jun-td  9:16 5304 Santosh ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Ac 150
24-jun-10 9:16 5500 Amrutha ARJ Cry FH 130 18:00 C Job Wo 130
24-lun-10 917 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH [30 18:00 A On Ac 130
24-Jun-10  9:17 5368 A.Bhamadu ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Ac 275
24-Jun-10 9:17 5370 Veerama ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 130
24-Jun-10 9:18 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 CA Job Work/ 150
24-Jun-10 9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 Ca }obWorl/ 150
24-Jun-10 9:18 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 CA Job Wog/ 150
24-Jun-10 %19 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 CA JobWorV 130
- 24-Jun-10 919 5422 Ashok AlB Civ MH 150 18:00 CA Job Wory 150
24-Jun-10 9:19 5434 Nirmala AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA lob Worf/ 130
24-Jun-10  9:20 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wor/ 275
24-Jur1-.10 9:20 5430 Prathima AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worli/ 130
24-Jun-10 920 5464 Chinnj AJB CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Wo‘pk/ 130
24-hun-10  9:21 3424 Chandraiaha AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 CA Job Wo;l( 275
24-hun-10 9:21 5445 Muna AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 CA Job Work/ 130
24-Jun-10 9:21 3495 Rajmani AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 CA Job Wo;]_/ 130
24-Jun-1¢  9:22 3539 Ismaial AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 CA Job Wao 275
24-Jun-10 9:22 354%1 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 CA Job Wor 0
24-Jun-10  9:22 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 A #7By vV 0
24-Jun-10 9123 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 A /"d‘:ByV 0
24-Jun-10  9:23 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 A /w’ Byv 0
24-un-10 9:23 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 A /wﬁ'v 0
24-Jun-10 9:24 5160 vijay AND WTP MaA 0 18:00 A )W/B; v 0
24-Jun-10 9:24 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 CA On Ag. 300
24-Jun-t0  9:24 3275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 CaA. On Ac. 250
24-Jun-19  9:25 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A Job Wog/ 300
24-Jun-10  9:25 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 A Job Wo;l/ 175
24-hun-10  9:25 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 CA On Ac 250
24-Jun-10 9:25 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH i50 18:00 CA On Ac 150
24-Jun-10 9:26 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 CA ; 160
24-Jun-10 926 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 CA OnAc. - 160
24-Jun-10 926 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 CA D)p/ 160
24-Jun-10  9:27 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH. 160 18:00 CA Job Wof( 160
24-Jun-10 927 4489 Mahadev Swa  Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 160
24-Jun-10 9:27 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWo/ 160
24-Jun-10 9:28 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.' 160
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Date
24-fun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-fun-10
24-fun-10
24-jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-hun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-£Q
24-Jun-10
24-hun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-{0

" 24-Jun-10
24-hun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-tQ
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-lun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Tun-1Q
24-lun-19
24-lun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-10
24-Jun-1(

In

9:28
9:28
%:30
931
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
934
9:34
9:35
9:335
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
©:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
940
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:42
G:42
942
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
%45

25 June, 2010

Skill
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
H
FH
FH
MH
MA
M
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA.
MA
MH
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH

Wage Qut - Attn Block  Payment mount
160 18:00 1 CA Job wm/A 160
160 18:00 1 CA JobWorls/ 160
160 18:00 1 CA /ae-m. 160
140 18:00 1 ca '/)cfn. 140
160 18:00 1 ca Bepz/ 160
140 18:00 1 CA Pep{ 140
140 18:00 1 Ca }4 140
40 18:00 I CA Job Woz/ 140
140 18:00 1 CA Job Wc.g/ 140
140 18:00 1 CcA Job Wor}/ 140
140 18:00 1 CaA JobWog/ 140
140 18:00 1 CA JobWogy/ 140
140 18:00 1 ca On Ac 140
140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
140 18:00 1 CA  Job wm/ 140
140 18:00 1 cA On Ag. £ 140
140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
250 18:00 1 A On Ac 230
160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
300 §8:00 1 A On Ac. 300
250 18:00 1 A On Ac 250
250 18:00 1 A On Ac 25
225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
150 18:00 I A On Ac 150
300 18:00 1 C On Acg 300
250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac 250
250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
225 1800 1 A On Ac 225
250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
250 18:00 I CA On Ac 250
150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
250 18:00 I CA On Ac 250
250 18:00 I CA On Ac 250

130 18:00 1C On Ac 150

Ce

D Name Cont  Type
5153 mahmood Man EAR
5485 Suresh Man EAR
5486 Chandra Man EAR
3081 Ranganna Man EAR
5020 S. Jayanna Man EAR
5021 Nagamma Man EAR
3879 Venkatamma Man EAR
53404 Tuishiamma  Man EAR
5405 Sarswathi Man EAR
5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR
5446 Rajsree Man EAR
5447 B.Dhanlaxmi  Man EAR
1273 Angili MAN EAR
3984 Suwana Man EAR
4i46 Bucchamma  Man EAR
4048 Laxmi Man EAR
4240 Sayamma Man EAR
5490 Maleshwari Man EAR
4709 Shiva VPH  ELE
3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE
5230 Rajshaker VPH  ELE
5264  Ashok VPH ELE
5360 Srinivas VPH  ELE
3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE
4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE
5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE
4839  Srinu BSP PAl
4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAl
5463 Hussenappa BSP PAl
5481 Mohan Rao. K MHR ELE
5482 Anji MHR  ELE
5496 Arife MHR  ELE
4593  Ganapathi IR PAI
5236 KViswhnuch VBC CAR
3483 Raju MHR  ELE
3661 Nineshwar SUN PAI
4046 BabuRao JR PAl
5214 Rabsub IR PAl
3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU
3272  Samsheer TAN  PLU
5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU
3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU
5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU
3356 Dashrath MAH WEL
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

' 24-Jun-10 %46 3079 MahamoodJa MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac, 250
24-Jun-10 946 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 250 £8:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
24-Jun-10  9:46 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
24-Jun-10  9:47 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,l/A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-10  9:47 53351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
24-Jun-10  9:47 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
24-Jun-1¢ %48 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,{l)/;\ On Ac, 250
24-Jun-10 948 5341 M.D.Ashwaw ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 A A On Ac. 150
24-Jun-10 9:48 5468 R.K.Khillel ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 _/I/A On Ac. 150
24-Jun-t0 949 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac. 250
24-Jun-10  9:49 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /CA Dept? 250
) 24-Jun-10 949 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /(C n Ac. 250
24-Jun-1¢0 9:50 5200 samba VEL TIL Ma 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
24-Jun-16 %:50 3201 aulawraja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 A C On Ac. 300
24-Jup-10 9:50 5203  syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 zl/C On Ac. 300
24-Jun-10 9:51 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 J/C On Ac. 175
24-Jun-10 951 5198 sagar VEL TiL MH 175 18:00 /C On Ac. 175
24-Jun-10  9:52 5124 S Arjun ARJ Civ CO 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
24-lun-10  9:53 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 _)/A On Ac. 300 .
24-Jun-10 9:33 5122 Ravinder VYRR ELE Cco 300 18:00 IX/A On Ac. . ‘300“
24-Jun-10 9:53 5188 balraj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac, 160
24-Jun-10 9153 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 £8:00 l/C On Ac. - - 300
24-Jun-10  9:53 5333 Anand jothiba AJB CIvY coO 300 18:00 ‘/K Job Wor/ 300

-
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Jun-10  To Date: 21/6

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skiil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jun-10 9:00 3898 nutan ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
2i-jen-10 9:00 5221 Samial ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jun-10 9:00 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jun-10 9:01 2778 Sommati Bhai AR/ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Juen-10 9:01 2803 Dashram AR} Clv MA 275 1800 1 C fob Wor/ 275
2i-Jun-10 9:01 3179  Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, ' 130
2i-jun-10 9:02 2988 Urmila ARIJ vy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2i-Jun-10 9:02 2995 Babulal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
2i-Jun-10 9:02 3904 netaram ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
2i-un-10 9:03 3494 Sorilal ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
28-Jun-10 9:03 4467 Narendra ARJ iy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
2-Jun-10 9:03 4762 Bharat ARJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
2i-Jun-10 9:04 2994 Sashikala AR! CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2l-hun-10 9:04 2996 Samtabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
2t-Jun-10 9:04 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
2b-Jun-10 9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2i-3un-10 9:05 2998 Chotilal ARIJ Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
2i-hun-10 9:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C fob Worl:./ 130
2E-bhm-10 9:06 2779  imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2t-jun-10 9:06 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
21-Jun-10 9:06 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Job Wo;l/ 130
2t-hun-10 9:07 2808 Sahadev ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
21-Jun-10 9:07 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-lun-10  9:07 3469 Mansaram ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Ac. 275
21-Jun-10  9:08 2999 Munna ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac, 275
21-Jun-10 9:08 3900 gudda ARl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
21-Jun-10 9:08 5220 Rupchand ARJ Clv MA 275 1800 I C On Ac. 273
21-Jun-10° 9:09 3907 guddi ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C. On Ac. 130
2l-Jun-10 9:09 $174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH £50 18:00 ‘ I C On Ac. 150
21-Jun-19  9:09 5479 Santosh ARJ Cv MH 1530 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
21-Jun-10 9:10 5471 Govardhan AR Civ MA 275 18:00 [ C Job Wo?/ 275
21-Jun-10 9:10 5472 Suresh AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ag. 275
2-Jun-10 9:10 3478  Saroja ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
2h-hun-10 9211 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 360 18:60 1 C On Ac. 300
21-Jun-10  9:11 3474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
21-lun-10 911 5477 Latha ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jun-10 9:12 3470 Raju ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
N-Jun-10 912 3473 Gannu ARJ civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
21-Jun-1¢ 912 5475 Naresh ARJ Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. £50
21-Jun-1¢  9:12 5476 Pinky ARl Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-lun-10 9113 5243 g laxmi ARJ Cry FH 130 18:00 1cC On Ac. 130
21-hun-10 9:13 5244  kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2l-dun-100 9:13 5343  Taitamma ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
21-hun-10 9:14 2748 Raimun PKL Cly FH 130 18:00 1

A /[%p? 130
21-Jun-10 9:14 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I A ‘/gpt. 275
21-Jun-10  9:14 2751 Nekaswan PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A ept. 139
21-Jun-10  9:15 2809 WNohare PKL  CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 A /Dg;pt/ 275
21-hurn-10 9115 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:.00 1 A ‘/Dp'/ 300
21-hun-10 9:15 4515  Parvathi ADA Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
28-3un-10 9:16 5250 BARIGAHI ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
2t-Jun-10 9:16 5304 Santosh ADI v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
21-Jun-10 9:16 5370 Veerama ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
21-Jun-10  9:17 5368 A.Bhamadu ADL Civ MA 275 18:00 [ A On Ac. 275
21-un-10 9:18 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wm}'/ 278
21-lun-100 9:19 35429 WNamitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Woris/ 130
21-Jun-10 9:19 35430 Prathima AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA Job WorV 130
21-0un-10 9:19 5464 Chinni AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 130
21-Jun-10 9:20 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac/ 160
21-Jun-10 9:20 5153  mahmood Man EAR MH [60 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
21-Jun-10 9:21 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 160
21-Jun-10 921 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
21-lun-10 9:21 5020 S. Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W%/ 160
21-Jun-10 924 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:060 1 CA Dept. ¢ 160
21-Jun-10 9:24 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA //D:ﬁ' [40
21-fun-10  9:25 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA Job Wirk C 140
21-Jun-10 925 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept- 140
21-Jun-10 9:25 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 I CA Job W?f{ 140 ,
21-Jun-10 9:26 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 14()
21-Jun-10 926 3021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 40
21-Jun-10 9:26 5489 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. [40Q
2t-hun-10 9227 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca Job Woa/ 140
21-Jun-190 927 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH [40 18:00 I CA Job Work" 140
21-Jun-10 927 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA lob ijg/ 140
21-Jun-10 9:28 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
21-lun-16 928 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 140
21-Jun-10  9:28 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On A, 140
21-hn-10 928 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wor&/ 130
21-Jun-10 928 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CcA On Ac. 140
2t-Jun-10 929 4839  Srinu BSP PAI MA. 225 18:.00 1 A On Ag, 225
21-lun-10 9:29 5412 ‘Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
21-Jun-1¢  9:29 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAIl MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. £50
21-Jun-10 9:30 3837 Ganesh” VPH  ELE MA 250 13:00 1 A On Ac. 250
28-Jun-10 9:30 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 [ A On Ac. 160
21-Jun-10 9:30 5266 Madhu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
21-Jun-10 9:31 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:.00 I A On Ac, 225
21-Jun-10 9:31 5230 Rajshaker YPH  ELE MEH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
21-Jun-10 9:31 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1cC On Ac. 250
s U CHECKED Ceqtified by: bage 2 of 4
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilf  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-Jur-10 9:32 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Wor 300
21-Jun-10 9:32 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18.:00 1 A On Ac, 300 .
21-Jun-10 932 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Woﬁ/ 300
21-Jun-10 9:33 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
21-Jun-10 9:33 5481 Mohan Rao.K MHR ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
21-lun-10 9:33 5482 Anji MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 T C On Ac. 250
21-Jun-10 934 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Jun-1¢ 9:34 5137 K praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 E8:00 1 A On Ac. 160
21-Jun-10 9:34 5214 Rabsub JR PAE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
21-un-10 9:35 1104 A Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
2t-Jun-10 9:35 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
21-Jun-10 9:35 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
21-Jun-10 9:36 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Jun-E0 9:36 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  FELE MA 250 18:00 P A On Ac. 250
21-Jun-t0  9:36 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
21-Jun-td  9:36 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ae, 250
Z21-Jun-10  9:37 4046 BahuRao IR Pal MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
21-un-10 9:37 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
21-0un-10 9:37 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV~ PLU MH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
21-Jun-10 938 2543 Raju JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
21-Jun-10  9:38 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 I Ca Job Woﬁ/ 275
21-lun-10 9:39 35082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
21-Jun-16. 9:39 3270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
21-Jun-1¢ 9:39 5483 Raju MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
21-Jun-10 9:40 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 1800 1 A On Ac.
2E-bun-10 940 35372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.
20-Jun-10 940 5468 R.K.Khillel ISH PLU MH 136 18:00 I A On Ac.
21-hun-10 941 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH IS0 18:00 I CA Job qu‘{
21-Jun-10 9:41 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac,
21-Jun-t0 941 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac.
21-Jun-10 942 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job quk/

) 21-Jur-10 9:42 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo'r}s/
21-Jun-10 9:42 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor
21-Jun-10 %42 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 1800 1 CA JobWoxy
21-3un-10 9:43 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 1%:.00 1 A On Ac.
21-Jun-10  9:43 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 i A On Ac.
2-Jun-10 9:43 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac.
21-lun-10 9:44 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 18:00 I CA On Ac.
21-Jun-10  9:45 5118 P Kailash PKL Clv CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac,
21-Jun-10 9:45 5119 Basappa BSP PAl CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
21-lun-t0 945 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
21-Jun-t0 946 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 360 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
21-Jun-10  9:46 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 300 18:00 I CA On Ac.
21-n-10 9:46 5125  Jyothi ram IR PAl CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage OQut Attn Block

Payment Amount
21-Jun-t0 947 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC  CAR

MA. T250 18:00 yﬁx OnAc. 250

e
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.

. CHECKED Cegtified by:

. QUANTITYIQUALITY ’ f’jb«
iw HL' & o‘L_CM Jrar0 Project Manager/Engg.

ALPNE ESTAZS
" ALPINE ESTATES

&

25 June, 2010

Page 4 of 4




| "[_é’r_cgi_j*’“ w3 _ved o j“g‘ﬁl\“f‘éﬂ/&\”

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Jun-10  To Date: 22/6
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oaut Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Jun-10 9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
22-Jun-t0 9:00 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 1800 1 C Jo ork 275
22-Jun-10  9:01 4702 Bharat AR] CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22.Jun-10  9:01 5476 Pinky ARI Cly FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
22-hun-10  9:01 3477 Latha ARl CIV FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-hun-10 9:02 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
22-3un-10  9:02 3472 Suresh ARJ civ Ma 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-1¢ 9:02 3474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-lun-16 9:03 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
22-Jun-1¢ 9:03 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Jun-10 9:.03 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 273
22-lun-10 9:04 2995 Babulal ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-hun-10 9:04 3907 guddi ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
22-Jun-10 9:04 5174 ranject AR) Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
. 22-Jun-10  9:05 2803 Dashram ARl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-t0 9:05 2988 Urmila ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 i1cC On Ac. 130
22-Jun-}0 9:05 5469 Mansaram AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
22-lun-10  9:06 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv WMH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Jun-10 9:06 3478 Saroja ARIJ Clv FH 130 '18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jun-10 9:06 5479 Santosh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-3un-10 9:07 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Crv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-3un-10 9:07 3904 netaram AR Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 156
22-Jun-10 9:07 3470 Raju ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-16  9:08 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-10 9:08 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-lun-10 908 5473 Gannu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
22-Jun-10  9:09 2993 Kamlesh ARI CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
22-Jun-10  9:09 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
22-Jun-10 9:09 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jur-10  9:10 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
C2-Jun-10 910 3898 nutan ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-10 9:10 3226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-lun-10 911 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Jun-10 9:11 5175 naveen AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jun-10 9111 5228 Sambati AR! v FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
22-Jun-t0  9:12 2994 Sashikala ARJ Civ FH [30 18:00 t C On Ac. 130
22-Jun-b0  9:12 2996 Samlabai ARIJ v FH [30 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
22-Jun-10 9:12 3179  Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
22-Jun-10  9:12 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Ilun-10 9:13 2779 bmla Bhai !\RJ — 1V iU 1C On Ac. 130
22-lun-10 9:13 3639 Kalabai ' - KEDIS:OO 1 C Mork 130
22-Jun<10  9:13 3900 / \)- 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
r - Aud
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Date
22-lun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-19
22-Jun-10

© 22-Jun-10
22-Jun-1¢
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-tQ
22-Jun-10
22-lun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-jun-10
22-bun-10
22-Jun-19
22-Jun-1Q
22-Jun-10
C22-hun-10
22-Jun-1¢
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-tQ
22-jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-tQ
2?;-Juu-10
22-Jun-10
22-Jun-10
22Jun-10

25 hune, 2010

In

9:14
%14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
%16
17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
G:19
919
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
G:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:28
9:28
28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:3]
9:31
931
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33

m Name Cont  Type
2748 Raimun PKL cv
3549 Geeta ARJ crv
4467 Narendra ARJ Clv
2751 Nekaswan PKL Clv
2809 Nohare PKL Civ
2890 Mohan PKL Crv
2749 Pavan PKL CIv
5t81 Lataram HUN NV
5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV
2045 A Anand Man EAR
5183  Gadish chouda HUN NV
5184 ramesh varma HUN NV
1061 T. Laximi MAN EAR
4023  Evvaiah Man EAR
5485 Suresh Man EAR
1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR
5486 Chandra Man EAR
5488 Channa Man EAR
4240 Sayamma Man  EAR
1273 Anjili MAN  EAR
3984 Suwana Man EAR
4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR
3879 Venkatamma Man EAR
4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR
5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR
3081 Ranganna Man  EAR
5021 Nagamma Man EAR
3492 Ramalingamm Man EAR
5243 g laxmi AR} CIV
5244  kuwmari ARJ CIv
5343 Taitamma ARJ Civ
4515 Parvathi AD} Cy
5250 BARIGAHI ADI clv
5304  Santosh ADI Civ
3945  Umbha Shanker JAN TiL
4839  Srinu BSP PAl
3191 sugjeet JAN TIL
532t Kemraj AlB Crv
5424 Chandraisgha AJB Clv
5430 Prathima A)B Civ
5207  Praful AJB CIv
5445 Muna AlB Civ
5464 Chinmi AlB Clv
3410 Gopal AND  WTP

. CHECKED.
. QUANTITYIQUALI™

7/ SIETTL

3

' ALPINE ESTATES

Skill Wage Out - Atin Block Payment Amount
FH 130 1£:00 1 A /Dem/ 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
FH 130 18:00 1A Degt. 130
MA 275 18:00 1A Dept. 275
HM 300 18:00 1 A 6:{ 300
MA 275 18:00 1 A " Dep. 275
MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ ‘Ga:r Byy/ 0
MA 0 18:00 e Nil/Byv,” o
MH 160 18:00 1 CcaA 2&11( £60
MH 0 1800 1 CA Nit/By y~ 0
MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ Nil/ By v~ 0
Fi 140 18:00 N /ab/WOrk 140
MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Dép( 160
MH 160 18:00 1 cA JobrWork 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
FH 140 18:00 1 CA &Dﬁ 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA /krﬁork 140
FH 140 18:00 I CA Mmk 140
FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept- 140
TH 140 18:00 1 CA v Ac 140
FH 140 18:00 L CA JobrWork 140
FH 140 18:00 1 Cca /,lab/Work 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~ Onac 140
FH 140 18:00 1 cA On Ac

FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
MA 300 18:00 1 A b Work 300
MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
MA 300 18:00 1A Job-Work 300
MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mrk 275
MA 275 18:00 tca /m%rk 275
FH 130 18:00 1 CA er 130
MA 275 18:00 1 CcaA /Jotrﬁork 275
FH (30 18:00 1 CcA /wWork 130
FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWork 130
MA 0 18:00 p 4 Nil/ By v 0

" Page 2 of 4
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Jun-10 9:33 3422 Ashok AJB Civ MH 150 18:00 I CA /6Work 130
22-Jun-10  9:33 5434 Nirmala AJB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA 7 Work 130
22-lun-10 9:34 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By}/ 0
22-lun-10 9:34 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By\/ 0
22-Jun-10 9:34 5460 K .Krishna KRI Hw Cco 300 18:00 1 CA JotWork 300
22-Tun-10 9:35 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA mgrk . 150
22-lun-1¢ 935 751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 1800 - 1 CA Mork E50
22-Jun-10 9:35 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA jfﬁ’\k)rk 150
22-hun-10 9:36 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Jai(Work 130
22-Jun-10  9:36 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
22-Jun-10  9:36 5266 Madhu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250

A 22-Jun-10 9:37 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ag. 250
22-Jun-10 9:37 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Jur-10  9:37 35360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Jun-10 9:38 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
22-lun-10 938 35137 k praveen VRR  ELE MI{ 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Jun-10  9:38 5313 Shashi kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. (50
22-Jun-10 9:38 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE Ma 250 18:00 i A On Ac, 250
22-lun-10 9:39 5481 Mohan Rao.K MHR ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
22-hun-10 9:39 5482 Anji MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
22-Jun-E0  9:39 3496  Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jun-10 9:40 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
22-Jun-10  9:40 35268 Rambabuy TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA er 250
22-lun-10 9:40 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA ] ork 230
22-lun-10 941 4593 Ganapathi R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2
22-Jun-10 9:41 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.
22-Jun-10  9:41 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.

h 22-Jun-10 9:42 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH [50 18:00 I C On Ac.
22-Jun-E0 9:42 3233 Srikanth VYRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac,
22-lun-10 9:42 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C Onr Ac., 250
22-hun-10  9:43 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
22-Jun-10 9:43 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. ' 250
22-Jun-10 9:43 5448 M D Ameen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Jun-10 9:44 3388 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-fun-10 944 35356 Dashrath MAH  WEIL MH E50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-lun-18 944 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Jun-10 9:45 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. . 250
22-Jur-10 9145 5082 Azmeed {SH PLU MA 250 " 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
22-Jun-16 945 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA’ 250 1800 - 1 C On Ac, 250
22-Jun-10 9:46 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CcA Dept” 250
22-Jun-10 9:46 S351 Rafie ISH PLU Ma 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
22-Jun-10  9:46 5494 Mahesh MHR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
22-Iim-t0 947 4758  Mousin MAH  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150

N 22-Jun-10  9:47 5468 R.K.Khillel ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, - 150

e em el L . g db NSV WS -
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Date In {1 Name Cont  Type SKIL Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-lun-10 947 35493 Nandu MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
22-lun-10  9:48 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
22-lun-10 9:48 3692 Javhad 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ag- 250
22-lue-10 9148 5495 Rajmani AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 /CA (}&k 130
22-lun-10 949 5199 srinu VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 “xc On Ac. 175
22-Jun-10 9:49 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 AC On Ac. 300
22-Jur-10 949 5201  aulaw raja VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 i C On Ac. 300
22-Jun-10 9:50 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:.00 /A On Ac. 00,
22-Jur-10 9:50 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE cQO 360 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 30
22-lun-10 9:50 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIV cO 360 18:.00 _/I/C On Ac. 30
22-Jun-10 9:51 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
22-Jun-10 9:51 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLY HiM 300 18:00 %2 On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Jun-10  To Date: 20/6

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-Jun-10  9:00 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 256 18:00 KA On Ac. 250
20-Jun-10 9:00 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH [6d 18:00 /A On Ac. - 160
20-Jun-10 9:01 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /A On Ac. 160
20-Jun-10 9:01 35266 Madhu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
20-Jun-10 9:02 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 X CA ob Work 140
20-Jun-10 9:02 3230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 :l/A On Ac. 160
20-bun-10  9:02 5447 B.Dhantaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 51 A /ao/bWork 140
20-Jun-10  9:03 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 ‘:_I/CA {Dcp't 160
20-Jun-10 9:03 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 _J/CA /Dﬁ 140
20-lun-10 9:03 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /CA )&p‘l 140}
20-Jun-10 9:04 2046 Laxmaizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 ,I/CA ‘}pt’. 160
20-lur-10  9:04 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i/CA f@WOrk 160
20-Jun-10 9:04 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH 160 18:00 CA ,/{bWOrk 160
20-Jun-10 9:05 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I/CA On Ac, 160
20-Jun-10 9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 y CA m’ork 160
20-bun-10 9:05 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 }/CA "On Ac. 160
20-Jun-10 9:06 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 14:00 03 CA On Ac. 150
20-lun-10  9:05 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 14:00 0/? CA On Ac 125
20-Jun-10 9:06 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 14:00 Og/CA On Ac. 73
20-dun-10 9:07 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 225 18:00 {A On Ac. 225
20-hun-10 9:07 4046 BabuRao IR PAT MA 225 18:00 /YA On Ac. 225
20-lun-10 9:07 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 225 18:00 LA . On Ac. 225
20-Jun-1¢ 9:08 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 14:00 1/CA On Ac. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Jun-10  To Date: 19/6

X Date  In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Aun  Block Rayment Amount
19-Jun-10 9:00 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 1300 1 A ept. 275
19-Jun-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A )e,p{ 130
19-Jun-19  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  Clv HM 300 18:00 P A /Dw( 300
[9-Jun-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL CEIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A %pt,/ 130
19-Jun-10  9:01 2809 WNohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A Dept 275
19-Jun-10  9:01 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 13:00 1 C n Ac. 300
1%Jun-16 9:02 3898 nutan ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-10 902 3904 netaram ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. - 150
9-dun-10  9:02 5478 Sargja ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 136
19-lun-10 9:03 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Clv MA 275 1%:.00 1 C On Ac, 275
19-Tun-10  9:03 3472 Suresh ARJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-10 9:03 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10  9:04 3900 gudda ARl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C Job Wor 275
[9Jun-10  9:04 5221 Samial AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. .275
19-Jur-10  9:04 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130

) 19-Jun-10 9:05 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-lun-10 9:05 3907 guddi ARJ crv FH 130 18:00 f C Job Wor[ 130
19-Jun-10 9:05 3174 ranjeet ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
19-dun-10 9:06 5470 Raju ARl Crv MA 275 1800 1 C fob Wo( 275
19-hun-10 9:06 3471 Govardhan ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Wo;}/. 273
19-Jun-10 9:06 5477 Latha ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac.‘- 130
19-Jun-t0  9:07 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Civ FI4 [30 18:00 I C On Ac 130
19-Jus-10  9:07 5473 Gannu ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
19-Jun-10 9:07 5475 Naresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10 9:08 2988 Urmila ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 9,08 4467 Narendra ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-10  9:09 5]75% naveen ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-t0  9:09 $177 Rajesh ARJ C1v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
F9-Jun-10  9:09 5226 Amardas AR} Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
19-Jur-10 930 2999 Mumna ARJ CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-16 9:10 5220 Rupchand ARI Crvy MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 273
19-Jun-10 9:10 5474 Kamlesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150 :
19-bun-10  9:11 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 i C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-10  9:11 2994 Sashikala ARJ Civ FH I30 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
E9-Jun-10  9:11 3549 Geeta AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 912 2779  Imia Bhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-16 9:12 2996 Samlabai ARJ v FH 130 E8:00 I C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 9:12 3550 lalanbai ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 9:42 4704 Nity ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 913 2995 Babulal ARJ Civ MH [50 18:00 I C On Agc. 150
19-Jun-10 9:13 3494 Sorilal ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae, 150
[9-lun-10 9:13 4702 Bharat ARI cv MA - 275 _18:00 rmaloy C OnAe 275

ertified by:
25 Tume. 2610 ) ”
= - o- " T e LS
¢ WECKED Project Manager/&hqqg.

L QUANTITY)QUALITY 5.0 HE P TATES
e SR
| & ESTATES

]




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
19-Jun-t0 9:14 5243 glaxmi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 ;

C On Ac. 130
19-hm-10  9:14 5469 Mansaram ARJ CHvV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
19-Jun-10  9:14 5479 Santosh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:15 5244 kumari ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 915 5343 Taitamma ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
19-Jun-10 9:15 3370 Veerama ADI crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
19-Jun-10 9:16 3250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-jun—10 9:16 5304 Santosh ADI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
19-Jun-10  9:16 5368 A.Bhamadu ADI Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
t9-Jun-10 917 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA Job Wo/ 275
19-Jun-10  9:17 5445 Muna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;/ 130
19-Jun-10  9:17 5467 Bhujan AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA Job Work 275
19-Jun-10 9:18 5422 Ashok AlB Civ MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
19-jun-10  9:18 3430 Prathima AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worl}/ 130
19-lun-10 9:18 3439 Santosh AlB Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA Iob Wor;k/ 275
19-Jun-i0  9:19 5321 Kemraj AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 i CA Job Woyi/ 275
19-Jun-10  9:19 5429 Namitha AlB Crv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 130
19-Jun-10 919 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wo 130
19-Jun-10 ©:20 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A /m'/ByV 0
19-Jun-10¢ 920 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A )Fﬂ//‘B v 0
19-Jun-10 9:20 5358 Sriny AND  WTP MH 0 182:00 1 A - N#7ByvV. .. 0
19-hun-10 921 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 Ca Job W 150
19-Jun-10  9:2i 4878 Ramana KRI Hw MH I50 18:00 I CA Job Werk 150
F9-Jun-tQ  9:21 35410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A d/ByV 0
19-lun-10  9:22 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 150
19-Jun-10 9:22 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Woyk/ 130
19-Jun-10 9:22 5460 K.Krishna KRl  HW co 300 18:00 1 CA lob WOP( 300
19-Jun-10 © 9:23 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CAa ﬁ; 160
19-Jun-10 923 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA M 160
19-lun-t0 923 4515 Parvathi Al Cv FH [3¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
F9-Jun-10 9:24 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA JobW{sz’ 160
19-Jun-10 9:24 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 | Ca Job Wgrk’ 160
19-Jun-10 924 3707 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 160
19-3un-10 9:25 2459 B Chandraish Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
19-Jun-10 925 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH i60 18:00 i CcA On Ac. - 160
19-Jun-19  9:25 4023 Eyvaiah Man EAR MH [60 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
19-Jun-t0  9:25 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
19-Jun-10 927 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
19-lun-10° 9:27 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
19-Jun-10 9:27 5153 mahniood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
19-hun-10  9:28 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 146 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
19-Jun-10  9:28 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
E9-Iun-10  9:28 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 18:00 140
19-Jun-10 9:29 3879  Venkatamma Man EAR FH
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Date In ' ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

19-lun-10 929 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
19-Jun-10 9:29 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
19-Jun-10 9:30 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wq{ E40
19-Jun-10  9:3¢ 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;( 140
19-Jun-10  9:30 5409 Phanlaxmi Man EAR FH [40 18:00 I CaA lob Woiy/ 140
19-Jun-10 9:31 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 I CA /Bﬁﬁ. 140
[9-Jun-10 ;31 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept. _ 140
19-Jun-10 9:31 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept: 140
19-Jun-10  9:32 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A 4,:: 250
19-Jun-10  9:32 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 14:00 s A On Ac. 8¢
19-lun-10 9:32 3412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
19-lun-10  9:33 5266 Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Jun-10  9:33 5414 Srikanth VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
) 19-Jun-10 9:33 5427 Ramesh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Jen-10 9:34 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Jun-10  9:34 5137 k praveen VYRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
19-lun-10 9:34 5334 R.Ravi VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
E9-Jun-10 9:35 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-lun-10 9:35 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-lun-16 .35 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAIL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-dun-10 9:36 3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
19-Jun-10  9:36 5109  Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
19-Jun-19 9:36 5230 Rajshaker VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
[9-Jun-10  9:37 5267 Tirupathi. v TRY  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 300
19-Jun-10 937 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA On Ac. 250
19-Jun-16 937 5269 V .Tirupathi TRY  PLU MH 150 [8:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10 938 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH i50 18:00 icC On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:38 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac.
19-Jun-10  9:38 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
19-Jun-10 9:38 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA On Ac.
19-Jun-10 9:39 4957 Makender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA ))ep‘t
19-bun-10 939 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 icaA “p 250
19-Jun-10 9:39 5481 Mohan Rae.K MHR ELE CO 300 18:00 [ C On Ac. 300
19-Jun-10 940 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
19Jun-10  ©:40 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
19-Jun-10  9:40 5482 Anyi MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jun-10 9:41 5448 M D Ameen  TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:41 35483 Raju MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 [ C On Ac. 250
19-hun-10  9:44 5493 Nandu MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-lun-10  9:45 5494 Mahesh MHR  ELE MH 160 13:00 I C On Ac. 160
19-Jun-10 946 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 - 1 A 'I/ByV 0
19-Jun-10 9:46 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 i A it/Byv 0
19-Jun-10  9:47 5184 ramesh varma HUN NV MA ¢ 18:00 LA /Nﬂ’IByV 0
19-Jun-10  9:47 3185 Rabulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 A W/ Byv 0
. entified b
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Date In 11] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment - Amount

19-Iun-10 9:47 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
19-lun-10 948 4046 BabuRao IR PAi MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
19-lun-16 9:48 3214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac. 225
19-Jun-1¢0  9:48 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
19-3un-10 9:49 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Ac. 150
19-lun-10 9:49 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 ')/C On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:49 5346 Ravi VYPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘J/A On Ac, 160
19-Jun-10  9:50 4690 Shayed Khalee [SH PLU MA 230 18:00 / On Ac. 250
i9-Jun-10  9:50 3331 Rafic ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 .{ﬁ; On Ac, 250
19-Jun-10  9:30 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 150
19-Jun-10  9:51 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac.

19-lun-10  9:51 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac.

19-Jun-10 9:51 5200 samba VEL  TIL MA 300 i8:00 _J/C On Ac.

19-Jun-10  9:51 5468 R.K.Khiliel ISH PLU MH 150 £8:00 A On Ac.

[9-Jun-10 9:52 5118 P Kailash PKL Crv co 300 18:00 A On Ac.

19-bun-10 9:52 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 18:00 II/C On Ac.

19Jun-10 9:52 5198 sagar VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac.

19-Jun-10 9:53 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 K On Ac.

19-lun-t0  9:53 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Co 300 18:00 ,I/A On Ac,

19-Jun-10  9:53 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 ;l/C On Ac.

19-Jun-10  9:54 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI co 300 18:00 ‘)/A On Ac.

19-Jun-10  9:54 5353  Anand jothiba AJB CIv CQ 300 18:00 % Job Work,
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Jun-10  To Date: 18/6
Date In D Namte Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amonnt
£8-Jun-10  9:00 2748 Raimun PKL Civ FH [30 18:00 - P A 2)ept 130
18-Jun-10  9:00 275) Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A )ﬁfﬂf 130
18-lun-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIy HM 300 18:00 1 A Dgpt 300°
tR-lun-10¢ 901 2749 Pavan PKL Cv MA 275 18:00 I A /D:&_ 275
[8-Jun-10  9:01 2898 Annaram PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A dg;c. 275
18-Jun-10 9:01 3177 Rajesh ARI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-Jun-t0  9:02 2693 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
[3-Jus-10  9:02 5470 Raju ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Ac, 275
18-Jun-10 9.02 5473 Ganmu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
i8-lun-it  9:03 299%  Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 1R:00 1 C On Ac, C273
I8-Jun-10  9:03 522! Samial ARIJ civ MA 275 1800 I C On Ac. 275
18-Jun-10  9:03 3228 Sambati ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
i8-lun-10  9:04 3907 guddi ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. E30
18-Jun-E0  9:04 3219 [akhan lal ARJ CIlv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
E8-Jun-10  9:04 3471 Govardhan ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
13-lun-10  9:05 2994  Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 [ On Ac. 130
18-dun-10  9:05 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Ac. 273
18-lun-1G 905 3175 naveen ARJ v MiA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
[8-3ufS10 9:06 2096 Samlabai ARI Cly FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac, 120
18-hn-10 9:06 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
I8-Jun-10 9:06 3226 Amardas ARJ Civ MH E50 18:00 b C On Ag. 150
[8-lun-10  9:07 2803 [ashram ARI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 273
I18-loa-10 9:07 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag. 130
IS-Jun-1¢ 9:07 3174 fanjeet ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 b C On Ac, 150 r
[8-4un-10  9:08 4467 WNarendra ARl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
18-Fun-10  9:08 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
I8-Jun-18  9:09 3898 nutan AR v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
E3-un-10)  9:09 4702 Bharat ARJ Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Jun-i0  9:09 3472 Suresh ARJ CIv Ma 275 18:00 P C On Ac, 275
t8-Jun-10  9:10 2995 Babulal ARJ vy MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. £50
18-Jun-10 9:10 3494  Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 150
18-Jun-t0  9:10 3904 netaram ARIJ v MH 153G 18:00 [ C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 911 2778 Sommati Bhiai ARJ CIv FH - 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
18-Tun-10 9:11 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-dun-10 9:11 5220 Rupchand ARJ crv MA 275 8:00 I C On Ac. 273
18-Jun-10 912 5479 Kamiesh AR/ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-1 012 3477 Latha ARJ Civ FH [3¢ 18:00 t C On Ac. 130
[8-Jun-10 9112 3478 Saroja AR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
18-Jun-i0  9:12 5479 Sanosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 9:13 5243 g laxmi ARIJ Cv FH 130 1800 C On Ac. 130
18Jun-10 9:43 3343 Txitamma AR) TV E@ §C On Ac. 130 '
18-Jun-t3  9:13 5469 Mansaram ARJ 18:00 11C On Ac. 275
L8-Joe-10  9:84 2988  Urmita ARI rlﬁoﬁ‘udlt 11C On Ac. 130 .
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.Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Jun-10  9:14 5244 kumari ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
18-Jun-10  9:14 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-lun-10 915 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ v FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
18-Jun-10 915 3549 Geera ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
I8-Jun-10  9:15 3550 Jalanbai AR! Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-lun-10  9:16 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 9:16 5304 Santosh ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150 .
18-lun-10  9:16 3370 Veerama ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 i A Cn Ac. 130
18-Jun-10  9:17 1750 Pavan KRE HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
18-Jun-16 9:17 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /{Work 150
18-lun-10 9:17 5368 A.Bhamadu ADI Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac 275
{-Jun-10 918 1754 Vimala KRi HW FH [3G 18:00 I CA (Job*Work 130
18-Jun-10 9:18 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M(xk 150
18-Jun-10 9:18 5422 Ashok AlB Ccrv MH 150 18:00 I CA (k)‘mek 150
18-Jun-10  9:19 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA mork 275
18-Jun-10  9:19 5424 Chandraisha AR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA _/I‘Efb/Work 275
18-Jun-10  9:19 3429 Namitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA ,«Kiﬁvork 130
185un-10 920 5445 Muna AB Qv 130 18:00 I CA o Work 130
18-Jun-10  9:20 5459 Santosh AIB Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA J ork 275
18-Jun-10  9:20 5467 Bhujan AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
18-Jun-10 9:21 5430 Prathima AlB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
18-Jun-10 921 5434 WNirmala AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA jﬁﬁvork 130
I8-Jun-10 921 5464 Chinni AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Job’Work 130
18-Jun-10 922 st60 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 1800 1 A Nil/Bw 0
18-jun-10  9:22 5290 Kanayha AND  wTp MH 0 1800 1 A NiI/By/V’ 0
18-Jun-10 9:22 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH G 18:00
18-lun-10 923 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00
[8-Jun-10  9:23 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-t0  9:23 35423 Ranwan Man EAR MH 160G 18:00
18-Jun-10  9:24 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00
18-dun-10 9:24 4489 Mahadey Swa  Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-10 924 5020 &, Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jur-10  9:25 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-10  9:25 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 8:00
18-Jun-10 925 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-10 9:25 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-10  9:26 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 [8:00
18-Jun-10 9:26 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH £40 18:00
18-lun-10 9:26 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00
18-Jun-10 927 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 140 [8:00
18-Jun-10 927 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00
18-Jun-10  9:27 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00
18-Jun-10¢  9:28 s5)54 rameza bagam -Man EAR FH 140 18:09
18-Jun-10 928 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR Fit 18:00
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Conat

Type

Skilk
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18-Jun-10  9:28 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
18-Jun-10  9:29 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR IF-H 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. [40
18-Jun-10  9:29 4727  Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Gn Ac, 140
E8-lun-10  9:29 35021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 140
18-Jun-10  ©:30 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 140
18-lun-10 - 9:30 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH (40 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
18-lun-10 9:30 5427 Ramesh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10  9:31 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10  9:31 5192 mahinder JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10 ©:31 5313 Shashi kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-jun-10  9:32 5267 Tirupathi. v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10  9:32 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 230
18-Jun-10  9:32 5275 Rajmouti TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac, 250
13-Jun-10 9:33 4839 Srinu BSp PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 223
18-lun-10 ©:33 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 223
[8-Jun-10  9:33 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10  9:34 23233  Srikanth VYRR ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10 9:34 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
18-Jun-10  9:34 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-10 %35 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-10  9:35 3264 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-lun-10  9:35 5411 Rohitkumar  VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
18-lun-[0  9:36 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
18-Jun-10 936 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-1¢0 936 5346 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-10  9:37 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:09 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-10  9:37 5266 Madhu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
[8-Jun-10  9:37 35414  Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Jun-10  9:38 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
18-dun-10 9:38 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 5
18-Jun-10  9:38 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac. 225
I8-Jun-10  9:38 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 939 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ‘)ep‘( 250
18-Jun-10  9:39 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A * On Ac. 250
18-Jun-10  9:39 5468 R.K Khillel ISH PLU MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
E8-Jun-10  9:40 4957 Mahender RAS ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 CA Dept—" 250
18-Jun-10  9:40 5236 K Viswhnu ch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A ﬂp;: 250
18-Jun-10  9:40 5356 Dashrath MAH  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10  9:41 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
I8-lun-I0  9:41 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 9:41 5315 Feroz 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-I¢  9:42 3888 VLT3 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Jun-10 942 318) 0 18:00 s Nil/Byv/. 0
1&Jun-10  9:42 35182 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ By 0
25 June, 2010 Paze 3 of 4
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

[8-Jun-10 943 584 ramesh varma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 (t/C %ﬂyv 0

18-lun-10  9:43 5185 Rabulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 > il/By Vv 0
18-Jun-10  9:45 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,(J/A On Ac. 250
18-Jun-10  9:45 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac, 250
18-Jun-10  9:45 5481 Mohan Rao.X MHR ELE co’ 300 1800 - ‘)/C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-80 946 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac. 250
[8-lun-10  9:46 5482  Anji MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac. 250
18-lun-10 9:46 5483 Raju MHR  ELE MA 2350 18:00 /C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-16 947 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ”/I/A On Ac. 250
) 18-Jun-10  9:47 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 (I/C On Ac, 175
18-Jun-10  9:47 3372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 £8:00 A On Ac. 150
I8-Jun-10  9:48 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 .J/C On Ac. £75
18-Jun-10  9:48 5199 srinu VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 }/_C On Ac, 173
18-Jun-10  9:48 5200 samba VEL T, MA 300 18:00 l/C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10 9:49 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:.00 /C On Ac. 300
18-hun-10 949 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 300 18:00 /C On Ac, 300
18-Jun-10  9:49 5124 § Arjun ARI Clv Co 300 18:00 ,1/C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10  9:50 5118 P Kailash PKL Clv Cco 300 18:00 )/CA On Ac. . 300
[8-Jun-10  9:50 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CcO 300 18:00 On Ac. 300
18-Jun-10 9:50 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU On Ac. 300
18-Jun-16 9:51 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR On Ac. 300
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 18/6 / To:  24/6 /

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) /
7
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (15 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (15 detail record  Sum
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (C zvzl)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (51 detail records) Sum 9660
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (51 detailr  Sum 9660 /
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3825
Summary for "Contractor Name'= B.Bassappa (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum 3825 /
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) /
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1750
Sammary for "Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detail recor Sum 1750 /
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil) ,
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 4070
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (25 detail records) Sum 4070 /
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) -
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (34 detail records) Sum 5080
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (49 detail records) Sum 7260
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (69 detail records) Sum 10380
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (152 detailreco  Sum 22720 /
Contractor Name Hussaiv(\/ /w
Payment Type Nil / By Vend
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 defail records) Sum 0
’
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (T iles)
i
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Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum

1675

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 defail records) Sum 1200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (10 detail record  Sum 2875 /
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) /

&
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 6075
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (26 detail records) Sum 6075
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) ' Sum 4380
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna {Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4380
Contractor Name Kileshwar (C il{g'D/
Payment Type Dept. £
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (26 detail records) Sum 5850
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 2180
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil} (34 detail records) Sum 8030
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 3150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (17d  Sam 3150
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) 4 Sum 6300
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (32 detail records)  Sum 6800
Contractor Name Mohan Rao. K
Payment Type On Ac. .~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 6120
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (24 detail records) Sum 6120
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) -~
Payment Type Job Work -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 2575
Payment Type On Ac.
25 June, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (264 detail records) Sum 51815
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $. Arjun (Civil) (276 detail records) Sum 54390

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)/ /

Payment Type "~ OnAc.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4300
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (20 detail reco  Sum 4300
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter}—"
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 375
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (2 detail records) Sum 375
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) / /
<
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 7200
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (32 detail recor  Sum 7200 /
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) ~
'd
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 500
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4850
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (23 detail records)  Sum 5350 /
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter]
Payment Type On Ac. 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1550
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (6 detailrec  Sum 1550
Contractor Name V. Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (50 detail records) Sum 10340
Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (50 detail recor  Sum 10340
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)~"
"
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 7510

/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder {Electrician} (30 detail record Sum 7510 /
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4100
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w8 Yer - Audi ]
e eeTarrarrnrre i sstnsansavafnnae r jec Manager ngg-
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (17 detail records) Sum 4100
Grand Total 174570

s

Certified by:

Y
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Contractor Name

Janardhan Prasad (T iles)

MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 18/6 To: 24/6
Contractor Name _  Anand (Water Proafing) _ .
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (15 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anasd (Water Proofing) (15 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name _ B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (51 detail records) Sum 9660 Q %
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (51 detailr ~ Sum 9660
Contractor Name B .Bassappa (Painter) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3825
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum 3825
Contractor Name —_ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) L _
Payment Type Dept.
Sumumary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1750
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (7 detail recor  Sum 1750
Contractor Name  CH. Adisheshu (Civil).
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 4070
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civib) (23 detail records)  Sum 4070
Contractor Name ___ G.Mannem (Earth Work) S
Payment Type Dept. ' / u‘ :
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (34 detail records) Sum 5080 % 2‘ IR
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (49 detail records) Sum @ \ 1’ ‘JP/\',
Payment Type On Ac. Mo
Summary for'Payment Type' = On Ac. (69 detail records) Sum 10380 °<
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (152 detail reco Sum 22720
Contractor Name Hussain 3
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nit / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0

23 June, 2010

Page | of 4
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Payment Type Job Work \DQ
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1675 \,Se .

Payment Type On Ac. :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum - 1200 K
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad {Tiles) (10 detail record  Sum 2375
Contractor Name — Jyothi Ram (Painter)
N Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 6075
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter} (26 detail records) Sum 6075
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) .
Payment Type Job Work (\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum (Q P A w \Q o
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4380
. Contractor Name _____ Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept. )«
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (26 detail records) Sum : 5850
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (8 detail records) Sum 2180 K
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (34 detail records) Sum 8030
Contractor Name  Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) ”
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 3150
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder) (7d  Sum 3150
Coniractor Name __ Md, Ishaq (Plumbing) -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (32 detai! records) Sum 6800
" Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (32 detail records)  Sum 6800
Contractor Name . MohanRao X .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 6120
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (24 detail records) Sum 6120
Contractor Name S Arjun (Civip
Payment Type Job Work b<
-Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 2575 M
Payment Type On Ac.

tifled
25 June, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (264 detail records) Sum 51815 b<
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (276 detail records) Sum 54390
Contractor Name ___Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (20 detail reco  Sum 4300
Contractor Name  Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac, .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 375
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (2 detail records) Sum 375
Contractor Name ____ Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) R
X Payment Type On Ac.
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (32 detail records) Sum 7200
s Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (32 detail recor  Sum 7200 .
.Contractor Name —__ Tirupathi.V(Plumber) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 500
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4850
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (23 detail records)  Sum 5350
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) - B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1550 «
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary {Carpenter) (6 detail rec ~ Sum 1550
Contractor Name _ V.Phanendar (Electrician)
- _Payment Type On Ac. .
L/ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (50 detail records) Sum 10340
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (50 detail recor  Sum 10340
Contractor Name — V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Susmmary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 7510 \»&
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (30 detail record Sum - 7510
Lontractor Name Veluchamy A (Tiles) :
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detaif records) Sum 4100 \7&
: 25 June, 2010 . Certified by:
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchany.A (Tiles) (17 detail records) Sum | ) 4160
Grand Total 174570
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'MFH - Building Material Payment Report From: 18/6 To: 24/6
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-}un-16 7:57 20.845 AP 24X 3066 686.4 14308.008 /
Summary for ‘Matcrial Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record) T
Sum 20.845 14308.008
Sumumary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 20.845 14308.008 -
Supplier Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
N Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Jun-10 10:33 19.96 AP 29V 59 665.6 13285.376
22-Jun-10 11:58 20265 AP 29U 9278 665.6 13488.384
- Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail recordsy ~ -/
Sum 40.225 26773.76
Summary for 'Supplier' = Laxmi Narshima Enterprise (2 detail records)
Sum 40.225 26773.76
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Jun-19 14:39 400 AP 13V 0944 11.44 4576 /
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (1 detail record) T
Sum 400 4576
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal (I detail record)
Sam 400 4576
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
L Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Jun-10 1111 20.415 AP 29U 9506 686.4 14012.856 7@/
23-Jun-10 12:48 20.12 AP 29U 5719 686.4 13810.368
Summary for "Material Type’ = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail records) - ' S
Sum 40.535 27823224 \/
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos '
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Jun-10 17:44 6000 AP 28TA 5356 234 14040
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) '
. Sum 6000 14040
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 6040.535 41863.224

-Grand Total 6501.605 87520.992

ertified by:
25 June, 2010 -
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18/06/10 TO 24/06/10

{ONE WEEK)
NAME OF |[CONTRACTOR] ROOM | ELEC. | FAN | TV :
SLNO QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME RenT | cHas. | cHes | cHes MUSIC SYS. | TOTAL RENT & CHARGES.
21 AE-21 Munna A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 it} 0 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
23 AE-23 Chandraiaha | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 4] 0 0 65
29 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 0 85
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
33 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jycthi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
35 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 AE-51 Vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
54 AE-54 Chandra mani | A.Jyothibabu 50 15 0 Q 0 65
605
19 AE-19 Bhiraght Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
47 AE-4T megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 65
180
2 AE-02 sukcharan Arfjun 50 15 20 o 1] 85
3 AE-03 lal chand Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
4 AE-04 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 o 65
5 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
6 AE-06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-07 sorilal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 a5
8 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 Q 0 85
9 AE-09 audda Asjun 50 15 20 0 ] 85
10 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
36 AE-36 Dasaram Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
38 AE-38 santosh Afjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 AE-39 Mayaram Agjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
40 AE-A0Q Kusuru Asjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
63 AE-63 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
1070
72 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 4] 0 65
73 AE-73 Sathi Baburac 50 15 20 Y] 0 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
88 AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 0 85
300
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
65
11 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 )] 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 o 0 85
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 o 0 65
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
32 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 ¢ 85
34 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 o 0 0 65
42 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 0 [¢] 0 65
44 AE-44 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
815
56 AE-56 raju Mannem 50 15 0 0 Y] 65
57 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
64 AE-54, Gudaiha Maninem 50 15 ] 0 0 65
65 AE-65 " Govardhan Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
66 AEGE B.Koutalya Mannem 50 15 20 0 0 85
86 AE-86 Thayanna Mannem 50 15 1] 0 0 65
87 " AE-87 Surssh . Mannem 50 15 0 ) 65
. _ 475
e — _ R
' ‘G-IEGKED Cergified bY(
i By
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18/06/10 TO 24/06/10

{ONE WEEK)
49 AE49 Ishag Mehboob 50 15 20 1] 0 85
] 85
52 AE-52 Kumar Phanender 50 15 20 0 30 115
115
31 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 85
48 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
67 AE-67 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
195
20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma 50 15 20 30 30 145
24 AE-24 Trinath T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 ¢ 85
25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
26 AE-28 Shyam T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
61 AE-61 Indra T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
62 AE-52 Bhagwan | T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
745
GRAND TOTAL 4650
FA
A Jyothi Babu /605, [1190%
Adhisheshu ./ 180
Arjun /1070 1
Baburao 300
Jyothi Ram ./ 65 1
Kailash ./ 815 1
‘Mannem W 475 vJ
Mehboob /85 4
Phanender w/ 115 ¢
Ramakant 195 :
T Ramanamma 745
Total Amount 4650

Certified by:

Y
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | !

7 Modular Plates
1 Modular plate 12 way m__nos
2, Modular plate-{way in nos
3 | Modular plate-2 wayinnos
4 Modular plate-4way in nos o
: ) 5 Modular plate-ﬁway In nos

____6 ‘Modular plate-8way innos ot

Modulaar watchés _

o 3 Modular Socket-15A in noé

: 4 Modular Soeket-6A m HOS T 7 N

7 ”5 ‘Modular Step Dimmer- in nosﬂ
76N_Modular Swnch 15A nnos

8 Modular T eiephoneiéék- nnos LT

‘_‘__9:Modular TV Socket— - in nos

i ietal box-12 way m nos
: | Metal box- lway m nos

o 548
fetal box—6way in nos _ o 67,
6 Metal box- -8wayinnos 301 B
__ Distribution Boards - T
_ 1'DB- S Phase— in nos e 3l
- '72 DB 3 Phase in nes T ‘_ R “55 )
3 'Metal enclosure 2 WW@@ in nos T e

Metlbox 2vayinnos

Stock Register: " 7 iéohrical Stock Register |
Company - T Alpme Estate B o
Project: 7_ . _‘May Flower He:ghts )
Prepared by i _17__. o i _ iSanjay R i
Date: | 25.06.10 {
§ No Ttem _ Balance Value Amount
I[PVC Conducting I
2 Asbestois_g_(_)_uudicover 3"-innos _ 3 513
3/ Asbestos round cover er 6"-innos 5. 425
_ 4 Bends- 25mm innos ___ﬂ _Li - 30 3,252
5 Deep Box - 25mrrif1ri§ros_k - -
6 FanHooksinnos 18.0 2,412
3'-_F lexible p plpe 25mm i m mts B 8, 6.0 ¢ 3,288
78 Junction Box - 25mm Innos - 407 2,188
~SBVCRipel Lamminnos T gy T
fle PVC Pipe- 1" 1 5 mm in hos_w;___ o 0 34.0 -
AE ‘AC sheets 2 x 2 _mirilo_s o 150
_'12-PVC strip conneotor innos ) ]6 410
13 usulatlon Tape o B ] 700
res T o -
Tl ] Al Servive w:re 3720 1 ir__} mts o o
2 Al Servive wire- 7/20 in mts ! ___22 100
-3 Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles — T 49,200
i 4 Cu Multistand wire- 3/20 i in bundles’ __u,,_______: L i 103 062
5 Cu- Multistand wire-7/20 in bundlos 1 60,340
) _6 Telephone wire- 2pa|r in bundles - T 2 330
_7 TV w1re-RG -6 in nmts o 18 700

QUANTITY/QUALITY |

W%*“&L ¢

%0lD
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MCBS
7 il MCBéAmps—mnos o
772 MCB-16 Amps- n_l__r_l_(_)_s

- 3:MCB dummy in nos
_ _4 MCB-0.5 Amps— inpos

2,552

QUANTITY/GUALITY -

£ Ch | > /8] 200

'_ALPoa esTaTES |

Iso!ators * B
, L DP-Esolator— in nos
. 2 FP- lsalator Hi nos o
3 Change over - 25 Amps - m nos -
‘Tube Lights S o o B -
Tube h°ht-2ft in nos o 29 33.0 957
) t-4ft in nos ] 0 35.0 -
) itting 2 ft- innos I 30 366.0 10,980
4! Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos i 0 399.0 -
Total 483,562
o . CHECKED

C‘Qf:!db :
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 @ ‘ :

StockRegister: 'Plumbing - GI&PVC Stock Register
_QQIEP_?_Q_}[ o AEpme Estates

Project e o . o 7 : Heights | T

(Phase: T hased T
Prepared by e i Samay R
Date: ' 25.06.10

S No | ltem Balance Quantity -
' GI Material :

1 ,Ball Cork 12" in'nos. "_Q N < T T
Ball Va]ve 172" in nos. ; ;

G.I- Coupling | 1/2" in mos. o T 14.00
4G.L- Coupling i 1/4" in nos. i 0] 33
,,GI Couplmg 1" in nes. ...~ - ,,,,,, S
6/G.I.- - Coupling 172" in nos. - . ...307 100
7GL-Coupling 2" innos. " T g
G.I. Coupling 3/4" i'n nos ' o 336,

9 G.l- Elbow 1 1/2"innos. Sy 95

. 10G.L-Elbow [ /4" innos. T ¢ 9l T 4800
MLGI-Elbow 1"innos. " T S
121G 5_199_\1'___1.{%',‘,,}23193 ____________________ 348

13.GL-Elbow2" innos, " " __f'ffff_f 2609900
108. ) N 181

L Nipple all izes 1* innos. T " i _
,I-_' N:pp[e all SIZes 172" in

pe_l 7(20 ft_length) in nos

GI - Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) i innos. k_f____22g 06.00 |
1:G.1- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. ; 1 0!

1.- Pipe 3/4" (20__& length) innos. 26
] /2" innos.

_7 33650600 T 00

,"'28 6.1 Reducer 1 172" 5. N Y T
7”72'9071 Reducer 1" i in nos,

31:G.1 ReducerZ" mnos R
32:G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos o T
 33iG.0-Tee 1 127 in mos. T
7 34/G.I.- Teel 1/4" in nos. ' LT
'735GI Tee 1" in nos, T T
B _36 Gl._—Tee 1/ "in nos

'_ 39, G [ Union I innes. T R
40 G.l- Umon 1 1/4" innos. :

~_41iG.1- Union 1" in nos. S R LY 5460
_42Gl- - Union 12"innos. N N ¢ 1 14,310

43:G1-Union2"innos. T s e
44 .G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos : “5

| nos. 4600 © 5200
___4§AQ_atr_3 Valvel 1/2" in nos - i 0 1540 OO -
46!Gate Valve 1" | in nos, 50 814 00 o 4070_7

47 Gate Valve 1/2" in rios. MCKED R T ¢ 00

QUANTITYQUALITY | ifled by:
m%’{g&é/qusz 2 ’@AM%\
; Pr ger/Engg.
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CHECKED

__48:Gate Valve 2" n mos. T .21 2,257.00 4' . 4514
49 Gate Valve 3/4" innos. n i 25 567.00 14,175
'PVC-SWR Pipes _ ' i i _'_g"
1 Lubricant in Its L - o 10010200 1,020
. 2PVC3"BenddSimnos. 104 2400, 2,49 |
_.3!PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 189 2800 . 5292
 4:PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. o 205 40.00 ! 3,200
5 P\(C 3" Cleamng pipe w1th Door in nos 154
_ 6PVC3" Coupler innos. . to7
__TPVC3" Floor Trap in nos. : 0
- 8{PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0
- % PVC 3" P;pe Double Socket i in nos. e 0
__10;PVC3" Pipe Single Socket innos. | 257
. 1T:PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. _ 24
12 PVC QjTee Plain in nos. 173
3 77157’?6 3" Teewithdoorinnos. (o 57
| 14 PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 1 )
_15'PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. | 58
_16:PVC 3"Clamps in nos. | 243
17 PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos, ) sl
18 PVC 4" Bgr_lc_i Plain in nos. ) 150
B 19__}31(; 4" Bend with door in nos. 150|
_20/PVC A" Clamps innos. 602,
21 PVC4" _Cleaning pipe y w1th Door in nos B o
22 PVC 4™y Coupler in nos. L e 30
3 23“13_\_/(2 4" Floor Trapinnos. 1 s
24 PVCA"Nani Trapinnos. i35
25 PVC4"Puapinnos. - 28]
26:PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket innos, . 0
_ 27PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 226;
| 28PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. I 520,
| _29:PVC4" S trap in nos. R
] 30 P\[C_tl Tee Plain in nos. . 213 66001 14,058
31 PVC 4" Tee with door in nos.. 163 T7700 T 2551 ,
| 32iPVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos.” 701 8400 | 53880
_33/PVC 4" ¥ (single & double) with door in nos. | 10100 27,573
3 Solvent Cement in s e ‘ 7121_.00'_1 3,509
PVC-Rigidpipes T T o -
L P!Q'Blgld Elbow-11/2" innos o L 8.00 $88
___ 2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- | 1/2"in leng, i 18800, 9,024
. 3 PVCRigid-Pipe-4”inleng. — T 670.00 6,030
_4PVCRigid-Tee-1 127 innos 7 9.00 " -
Total 520,102

QUANTITY/QUALITY |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 {c)] | 1

Stock Register e Samtaryware&CP F1ttmgs Stock chlster r
ije@tr L May Flower Height
Phase: 0 TPhaser T
Preparedby __San_]ayR o |
Date: | i25.06.10

SNo . Item . _Balance Quantity
CP Fittings

—e R I

Amount

1 CP Bib COCk- 1n l’lOS ‘ e 64 53

3411200
~23,569.00°

V_C'P_B_ottle trap in nos 7 ' o _49'"
CP- Jali with hole- in nos | 0

1
2
- ,3 - - - - .. e F
4;CP- Jaii without hole- i innos ' 3
5
6

B 234 00
16,399.00
~10,360.00°

15 ,355. 00

__CP Pillar cock— m'nfos o ' B '_ 1 31
9}3 Sh_o_wrerriarm- n “05 A 35
CP- Shower head - m nos 37

. . 8.CP-Stop Cock-[2"inmos ~ 1T T gn 57300
= | 9/CP-Tap Long body-innos T T 0¥___f
10!CP- Tap Short Body— N nos . 1
1 CP-WailMlxerBend- fmmos o, 0% )
[ 12/CP- Wali Mixer-innos o 137 1,989, oo_; 25,857.00
. 13/CP-Flange- in nos 239 8500 2031500
__14/PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos ””77774_% 4200  3,108.00

15PVC Connection 2 f in Nos o T3UTTs200 0 161200

16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos ] 305, 3300 1’6’6‘65 .00

17{CP Tap two in in one innos . 0i 617.00

5362000 73286.00

"‘___18 CP Waste - couping in nos
Samtar_y _________ i
173 S Sink with drain board in nos |

. 28SSinkinngs T TrT T
EwC (P—trap) in nos

106200 1 1,063.00
_2,708.00

...10.260.00

2
__ 4EWC (S-trap)- in nos :
~ . 5: PVC Flush tank- in nos :
6
7
8
9

6 “eramic Flush tank-innos B 15,736.00
u _.'.9&9?3_93‘},}}1 nos e _ "
1Pedestal- in nos L o .32,384.00

9'Pedstal wash basin- in nos

" 10/Seat Cover- in nos § ' 25 800 00

__11/Wash basin bracket- in Pair 4,522.00
___ 12/ Wash Basin- in nos 16,762.00
) 13 Loft T Tank- Immos L _1,480.00

ISgAh&I-O Indlan WC m nos - T o 6_134706 -
‘Total : | 300,627.00

A

'W!Qum-,-«f 1 - C iﬂec:;%;
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | 1B |

Stock Reg1ster . Tools& General Materlal Stock l_:_{_erg_l_eter‘______ o 1, e
Company: " . |AlpineEstate o |
Project: e rMay Flower Heights : | ~
Phase:, Phase-1 | ] I o
Prepared by 7 .. |GMNarayana

Date: . 250610 1 7o

SNo | Item . Quantity | Value Amount | Used for [ Type
‘Screws : | ‘

o 1 Flsher plucf__:? mm l__I'l packet_s 7 _710 _ 45 00 ____W:f}SO o R 1
N 2 Flsher plug in 6 mm packets ! T 45 00 315 L
3 Sheet_metal screws 25 X6 mm in hos o 070497 .- for electncaliwor__l_(__ Pan head

4 She_et_ metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos | ' e 00040 - ifor grill fixing Shaved head

5 Sheet metal screws 3S x 6mminnos ! 100] 0.40, 40 for electrical work !Pan head

' _ 6 Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos ‘ o _04Q o - ifor electrical work Pan head
7 SS  SCrews - 19 X3mminnos o 0401 - for tower bolt Panhead N
8 S8 screws - 25 x 6 6 mm in nos 0} __. 0400 o =C door number plates (Panhead
. 988 SCTEWS - 35 X 8 mm in nog N _b4o m_‘_:_;door stopper iPanhead
7”10 Wood scre_ws 25____;g_§ mm _r_r_t_h_oiﬁ”_'__ 0 Ba0 - for - window hmges .Shaved head
,7 11 Wood screws - 30 x 8 rom in nos 0 0.40 . -fc for door hinges Shaved head
12;Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 4 00 040 = for P\(C_l pipes Shaved head
L 13ECoach Screws 35 X8 mminmos | 0 040 = for WC fi icing - B
. Hardware S S A _
_liGlass for louversinnos 1 gl (16,000 - A
. 2Hinges 4" in nos ST 11000 62811 I R
3 Main door Mortise tock i innos o 4. 1147 OO - 4 588§ ) '

SSdoorhandles 6" innos T To| 0,00 800

S8 door stopper in nos o 7 297 56.00 7‘ 16 632

SS Tower bolt 4" innos 3 6000 180 windows

SSTowerbolt6"innos | g 80.00, - french doors | R

SS tubular lock in nos 4o 15 330000 4,950
SS__w1r_1dow handles 4" innos 11 60.00 660

‘Doors & Wood ' o i

"\oi'oo;h-q ox;ur}-t:.

MFlushDoors37" wideinnos " "o lorasal o I
~ 2Flush Doors32‘_’_»_y_t_geﬁ1r_1_£0_s"ﬁﬁ___ B 0 92933 - T ]
_.. 3 Flush Doors 26" wide innos CApTssesy 7 T
- 4/Flush h Doors other sizesinnos o 0 929.33 e f —‘ﬁ_ﬁ B “__
~ 5iPanel ] Doors 37" wide in nos 12/ 204374] 24,525 B T -
6 Panel Doors 32" wideinmos I 15T 176756 265130 ] ) ]
__7'Pan Doors 26" w1de_ dnnos ‘ 0 1436 14‘______ - f ) i ’ B __g
__8{Panel Doors other sizes innos | 0] 1767.56] e P
7____9_ Sa] wood 4" x2 1/2"_)(7'3" in nos U 403.28 . -
10 Sal wood 4" x 2 1/ "x3'innos 0 166.88] - I
11 Salwood 4" x2 1/2% x 3" in nos 0 194.69] - N - T
_ 1.23Salwood 5"x3"x4'innos_ o 3375 LT T

| 13Salwood $"x3"x Thinnos gl
MiTeak wood 4" x 2 1/ 2"x7'3"innos | 0
15 eak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x3imnos | :
16 e_a_k__wood 4";(2 ]/ ")g 6_"_1_1} nos 7  364.58!
7 17§Teak_wood S"x3"x4'inn nos . ..625.00,
18/ Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7'in nos 1093.75
Total .. ——— . 86, 689 | T
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 {c)]

Stock Register:

-Prepared by:

Sanjay.R

“Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Regista Dale: 25.06.10
Compaty: Alphin estate '
Project: Mayiiower Heighis D=
' A 13 ¢ CrAtBras r G - BiF
, PR
i 2 3 2 g Xy Z
CR 2 = = = ZE£Z2 %
g = e 5 £ i 2 2% F
g g 0 2 5 T, Zww
2 = ) ~ [ t— Z < <O Z = z
Batbroom Tiics Option 1 - deluxe ) _ . .
L Aguadolf ‘Body Johnson 136 10 I Al 5.2 7.8846
2 Aguadolf ‘Border  Johnson | 137716 1o 4 26 2.5 104
3 Aquadolf Basc Johnson . 13 ¢ 16 10 14 G 7.8 0
i AL Blue Tloor Johnson - 12 12 15 135 it 3.2 ¢
5 Aguadolt Sviotid fohnson i3 16 10 14 15 1 15
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe _ ‘ ‘
i Alcnas ' Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 28 5.2 33846
2 Atenas Border Tohnson 13 16 10 4 20 25 8
3 Awcnas  Base Johnson = 1316 10 t1 62 7.8 7.9487
4 Rain drop ivory Floor Johnson 12 12 s 15 0 3.2 0
S Alenas ‘Motif  iohnson 13 16 0 14 22 o2
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe : ' :
i Radiance Body Johnson i3 16 1 14 39 8.9 39304
2 Radiance Border Tohnson i3 1 l(}; 14 12 28 42857
3 Radiance © Base Solnson 3016 10- 14 0 I K
£ AL Blue  Floor  Johnson 2 L5 13 ! 3.2 0.3125
3 Radiance - Maosif Ichnson t3 - 1o, 10 4 0 1 i
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe ' : : o
! Caspian steet grey Body Johnson 8. 12! 15 ] "-767" 7.8 98.333
2 Border  Johnson 8§ 3 300 3 57 25 223
3 Basc Johnson 8 12’ 15 Ha 291 19 29
Floor  Johnson - R s £, 3.6 33.056
3
TiHes Option 3 -somi deluxe
E Sparta ivor: Pody Johnson 8 12 15 10 216, 7.8 27.692
2 VS brown :Border :.Iohnsoﬁ 8 3 30 3 68: 2.55 27.2
3 Sparta brown ?Base Tohnson 8 12 15 10 268: 0. 268
A Sparta brown plain Floor Johnson 12 12 15 ) 13 5t 3.6° 11.167
5 : ‘
Kitchen Tiles Bell
! Marvel ~ Dade 8 12 15 10 31 1.5 6.8889
Utifi Tiles
i Dado - 0 I G
Floor Tiles - Deluxe "
_ b Ceramic - 0 l 0
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe : i ' : '
! Vitrified ‘Marbiton 4 2 4 6" 12 70 1.7429
__CHECKED S
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 ()]

Stock Reglster o i i [ Tool & General material stock reglster o
_Qg_@pany __;_ o Alpine Estate, ]
Project: i i May Flower Heights o
Phase . i B e Phase-1 :

Prepared by o _Samjay.R - - -

Date: 25.06.10

Balance in
number of | Weight of (Total weight

S No Ttem rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs inkgs

1 Steel binding wire inkgs ~ ) 50 - .. 50
) 2 Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - T 50 -
... 3(SteelRebar- 12mminkgs e 1067 -
4 Steel R_e_ba_r -16 mm in vkgs B - 18. 96 | -

5, Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kes - i - 2963 .
_ 6:Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - - 46. 30 -
I Steel Rebar-30mminkgs - 66.67 -
8:Steel Rebar - § mm in kgs - 4.50 -

i Total : - 50.00

_Amount ] 1,900.00
S No Item of lengts Value | Amount
- MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 3200 0 -

B 2IMS flat 1" X 6 mm - 18" length in nos L - 200 240, 4 S_QQ

__..3MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos_ R 200 132 26,400
4MS flat 3/ "X 6 mm- 18" length in nos 404 180 7,200
5:MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" lengthgnrp_c_o_s b o280 280
6MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20"length innos * . - o360 .
) 7 MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20" length innos - 360 -
o 8:MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20" length in nos : - 640 7 -
___ 9:MS round rod 6 mm - 10" lenth in nos I 80 -

_ ~ 10:MS square pipe 1. 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos R 480 | -

i 11 MS square pipe t 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' lengthinpos ~~ + - | 360 -
. 12MSsquarepipe 1" x 1.5 mm-20' lengthinnos 50 280 14,000
13 MS square pipe 2" x 1.5mm-20" tength in nos N __640L - i
__)_777714 MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" leng;ll;n nos o 100 200 2,000

- 15 M8 square rod 10 mm- 18" fengthinnos 2 180 360 |

o 16 MS square rod 12 mm- 18’ length in nos” o - 240 | -

17 MS square rod 6 mm- 18" length in nos - L ... 80, -
18 MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos o 340 7
"Total 55,040
—CHECKED (fiod by:
_QUANTITY ) quaL
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular 1n0. 543 (a)]

Stock Reglster e _____k'Tools& General Matenal Stock Register
Company: - * T T lpine Estate

Project: . May Flower Hexghts S A
Phase: Phase-1 S N S
Preparedby: Sanjay.R -

Date: 25.06.10 T

, Itern Balance Quantity  Value i Amount
1:Black Curing Pipe-3/4" ir inkgs 3. 37.00: 111

_2Bombay Broom-innos T T 64T 00 P e

_M_.Chl_sel ﬂ_@ag: in nos
:Coconut Broom- in nos

A S 6 00
(;q_nsumables- Acid- in Ltrs 8.001

_ 6:Crobars in nos T ' _394.00
Fevicol in Kgs 4| 110. 00

8t packing covers in packets | 147 6000
9 Gl Bucket- in nos_ T 449000
~__10°GI Pots-in nos 49 73.00

' 11 .Gova rope— in bundles 6 166.00 !

12 Gumpas blg - lrgwr‘l(_)_g 2 }7" .-{.2._.2. 00

13 _GPmPa'Sr Sinall-m nos e T T e

14 ‘Hammer all types in nos 24 ¢ 95_._0_(}_ -

__15/Hold fast for doors in nos

Kabootar jali in bundles I . : 7
17'Lab0ur Helmet female - i mnos | j" B )
18] Labour Helmet ma]e-“m nés o ‘—' - -
19 Plastic Muginnos ) ' ) '
20 Poker F bit in nos B 1 B

i S 2n _Réérpn in packets

22E_safety'b'elt- m’nég -

e T

1,555
3
24
406 .
[ - - L T Euupu R I e it ——— s — S 14 124-00 i
i 26 T1ie 0rout 1r1 kgs o S ' 92 35. (f)m
' 27:Whlte cement in 25 kg m bacs 1 T S 165 380.00 | T 62,700
anta Paste in in grams N a4 T a0 T
29 Araltide in gms I 00

,Total

151,208

Cement and Building Material [T e
SNo | Item

1 C_er_n_ent753  Grade m_bags N o
2 Cemer;L BPC grade in bags | T o

Corse sand in cft
Fine sand in cft

Amoﬁnt
186
_ 180

22
24

1
: w

4
o _5=Me-l‘.al 20 mm l;'l Cf!: ST
6;Robosand incft
7S
8
9

Sohd Blocks 4" _ R
8iSolid Blocks 6" o
9. Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos '

9 1 Total

" GHECKED =
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 18/6 To: 24/6
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Jun-10 T.57 20.845 AP 24X 3066 686.4 14308.008
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VJW (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum 20.845 14308.008
Summary for "Supplier = Kiran Enterprises {1 detail record)
Sum 20.845 14308.008
Supplier Laxmi Narshima Enterprise /
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Jun-10 10:33 19.96 AP29V 39 665.6 13285376
22-Jun-10 11:58 20.265 AP 29U 9278 065.6 13488.384
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail records)
Sum 40.225 26773.76
Summary for ‘Supplier = Laxmi Narshima Enterprise (2 detail records)
Sum 40.225 26773.76
Supplier Sai Vishal
Materiai Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Jun-10 14:39 400 AP 13V 0944 11.44 4576
Summary for "Materiat Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4576
Summary for ‘Supplier’ = Saj Vishal (1 detail record) 7i
Sum 400 4576
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine 8and VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Raie  Amount
19-Jun-10 i1:11 20415 AP 29U 9506 686.4 14012.856
23-Jun-10 12:48 20.12 AP 29U 5719 686.4 13810.368
Summary for 'Material Type’ = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail records)
Sum 40.535 27823.224
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Jun-10 17:44 6000 AP 28TA 5356 234 14040
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) -
Sem 6000 e 14040
Summary for 'Supplier = Viswakarma Enterprises (3 detail fecord P ‘ B
Sum 6040.535 ] 1863.224
Grand Total 6501.605 r- AUt Lo oo

25 June, 2010

Project
ALPN

Manager/=nge.

£ ESTAI S

Page 1 of 1




MF¥H - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 18/6 To: 24/6

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAO 2347 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-10  Tractor AAC 2847 1 170 per trip 70
21-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-10  TFractor AAQ 2847 i 170 per frip 170
21-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jun-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
22-Jun-1¢ Tractor AAC 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
22-Jun-1¢  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
22-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jun-10  Tractor AAOD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jun-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
24-Jun-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Sin_'nmary for 'Vehicle Owner = CH Bhikshapathy (26 detail Sum 26 4420

4420

25 June, 2010 Page 1 of |




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprlses
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big)
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 665.6
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 kis) 0
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate

Stone Dust in cft

Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
-="'~—-—"_-_*
Material Type Rate :
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 686.4 /
Red Bricks in Nos 234

. CHECKED
- QUANTITY!QUALITY

- '?jd % o é)S)s/zlwo
N.P{ME ESTATFS |

W MA"}

roge""

Ce t\fled by

ji“//—w\wwé
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 18/6 To: 24/6

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
(2)5 Tun-10 y&ﬁ CA Work PPC Grade C 6 curity
' :z;( %n—lo % Ti Work PPC Grade c 4 Becurity
255 Igdun-10 kG0 Pléstring PPC Grade C 50 Security
356 /E911m-10 L0 CaeWork PPC Grade A 1 Security
? /l9v.lun-1 0 }DO WﬁtﬁProoﬁng OPC Grade A 3 Security
253 19:9G0-10 L5 Cartork PPC Grade A 1 Security
}})" ; un-l_O )2».60 CAWork PPC Grade B I “Security
%o .Z)Jvan/-IO 10 Iilasﬁg PPC Grade C 50 Kecurity
p £ {gun-lo 060" Mafle work PPC Grade c 5 Security
2 w}z(un-lo 060 CarWork PPC Grade A 1 Aocurity
‘y, P10 1e30 Piastring PPC Grade c 50 Security
< ?4 Tun10 10:46°  Plgsiring PPC Grade C 51, Security
265 Fwl0 1030 Gacork PPC Grade c 2 Security
) y)/ ,%)/un 10. }—BO /‘Oﬁer Proofing OPC Grade A 5 “Security
? “lun-10 I.l: Plymbing PPC Grade C 2/8ecurity
;68/ SAun-10 s Pifes Work PPC Grade C 8 Security
29 : jzaﬁm-lo /245 CA-Work PPC Grade Septic Tank 10 %curity .
“}?ﬂ }4(Ju|1-10 }D@’ Wer Proofing OPC Grade A 10 Segurity ' )
271 }/(hm-lo 140 Gkt PPC Grade CA 2 émy C
%72 %»dun-lo &0 Marble work PPC Grade A S@urity
; WKED —Certified DY:
ay % K gzg}é/ ZBID Q} ect Manager ;ngg
: ~ aubmg esTates ALPNE ESTAIES

25 June, 2010 Page | of 1




MFH - Cement Register'Balance Report Date: 24/6

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summiary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (275 detail recordsy
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade myw records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summarvfor ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (282 detail reco'rdis)ﬂw T
Sum -394 /

Cement Grade PPC Grade

: Quantity in bags ‘
S o Come G - PC G|
Sum -310 ' a
Grand Tofal -704 / PG

Dathh. ....'

___CHECKED ek oy:
QUANTITY/QUALIY . Q Sz

# Es_IATES L ALPNE ESTAic

25 June, 2010 Page 1 of 1
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 18/06/10 to 24/06/10

( ONE WEEK )
y NAME OF GONTRACTOR | ROOM | ELEC. MUSIC TOTAL
SL NO | QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME RENT | CHGS. FAN CHGS | TV CHGS SYS. RENT &
CHARGES
1 AE-01 | Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 V] 0 [\
2 | 'AE02 | sukcharan Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
3 AE-03 lat chand Agjun 50 15 0 0 ¢ 65
4 AE-04 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
5 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
6 AE-06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-07 sorilal Arjun 50 15 20 0 G 85
8 AE-08 chotelal Ariun 50 15 206 0 0 85
] AE-09 | gudda Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 8s
10 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 15 20 o 0 85
11 AE-11 nandial Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 o 0 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 (¢] 0 65
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 1] 0 0 65
17 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
18 AE-18 Generator - 0 0 0 o o 0
19 AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 ] 30 115
20 AE-20 Jayaram T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 30 30 145
21 AE-21 Munna A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 ¢ 4] 65
23 AE-23 Chandraizha | A Jyothi Babu 50 15 Y 0 0 65
24 AE-24 Trinath T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma i 50 15 0 o 0 65
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 ] 0 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
28 AE-28 Chakrgpani | T Ramanamma; 50 15 20 0 0 85
29 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 t] 0 85
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 ¢ ¢ 65
3 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
32 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
33 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
34 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 0 0 c 65
35 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
36 AE-36 Dasaram Arjun 50 15 ¢ 0 0 65
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0
38 AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 a5
39 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 G 85
40 AE-40 Kusunu Ariun 50 15 G 0 0 65
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kaitash 50 15 0 0 Y 65
43 AE-43 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 (4]
44 AE-44 Rajesh Kailash 50 16 20 o 0 85
45 AE-45 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 o ¢} 0
46 AE-46 Vacant Vacant ¢] 0 ] 0 0 0
a7 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65
48 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 1] 0 0 65
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S SR MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT s‘rATEMENT FROM 18/06/10 to 24/06/10

( ONE WEEK )

45 | AE49 | ishag | Mefboob | 50 | 15 20 ;O 0 i 8 |
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa ; 50 15 g i 0 0 65

51 AE-51 Vijay A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65

52 AE-52 Kumar Phanender ; 50 15 20 14 30 115
53 | AE-53 | Security Room | Security Room L0 | o 0 0 0 0

54 AE-54 | Chandra mani | A.Jyothibabu 50 15 o 0 0 65
| 55 | AE-S5 Vacant Vacant | O | O | 0 o 0 0

56 | AE-56 raju Mannem | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
57 | AEST Koutalya Marnem | 50 | 15 o ! 0 0 65
58 ! AE-68 Sunij JyothiRam | 50 | 15 o i o 0 | 85
59 | AES9 | kunthi TRamanamma! 50 | 15 o | 0 0 65
60 AE-60_} Vacant Vacant o g ¢ 0 0 0 0

61 | AE61 | lndra___ | TRamanamma | 50 5 1 20 o 0 85
62 __'_5E—62 ~ Bhagwan | T Ramanamma ; 50 15 20 Y 0 85

63 | AE-63 | ‘Babutat ! Afun ¢ 50 . 15 0 o o i 65 |
64 | AEG4 Gudaiha |  Mannem |50 15 { 0 0 0 | 85

65 | AEG5 | Govardhan | Mamnem | 50 | 15 o | o | o i s

66 | AE66 | B.Koutalya Mannem 50 15 | 20 0 o 85
67 | AE67 | Ramakanth | Remakant ; 80 ;i 15 K o o 65
- AE-6B Vacant Vacant | O C oo 0 : 0 0o : 0

69 | AE69 Vacant Vacant | O 0 o 0 o ! o
| 70 | AE70 Vacant | Vacant | O | O o ¢ o { o ! o |
71 AET1 | Vacant Vacant 0o i 0 o . o0 0 | O |

72 | AET2 Vimarsj |  Baburao 15 6o o . 0 | 85
73 | AE73 | Sathi Babuso | 50 : 15 | 20 | 0 . O & &
74 | AET4 Vacant o i o o6 ¢ O 0 0

76 | AE-75 | Vacant | o, 6 o i O 0 0 |

76 | AE-76 Vacant |  Vacant | O | O o : ¢© 0 0

77 | AE77 | Vacant |  Vacant . O o i o i © 0 0 |

78 | AE-78 |  Vacant | Vacant o i 0 o . o0 i © o |

75 | AE79 | Vacant | Vecat | 0 : O o | o0 0 0]

80 | AE-80 Vacant Vacant | O 0 0 o 0 0

81 | AES81 Vacant Vacat | © 0 0 0 0 0

82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o Q Q 0
83 | AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 o { o | o 0 0
84 | AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0

85 | AE-85 Vacant Vacant | 0O o | o | o 0 0
"8 | AE96 | Thayanna | Mannem 50 | 15 o | 0 0 65
| 87 | AE-7 . Suresh ___Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
88 | AE8S Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 0 85
. 89 | AES89 Vacart Vacant 0 0 o | © o | o

90 | AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 g | 0 o | ©

91 | AEg1 Vacant Vacant o | 0 o | o o | o

92 | AE92 | _ Vacant Vacat | 0 : O { 0 0 0 0
93 | AEG3 Vacant | Vacamt | 0 1 0 0 0 0 0o |
| 94 i AE®4 Vacant _ Vacant 0 | 0 | o 1 o0 | o | o

95 ; AE-95 vacant |  Vacant 0 ;| 0 8 0 o | o

9 | AE-96 Vacant Vecat | 0 | O 0 0 0 0o
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 18/6 To Date: 24/6

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker SkilF' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (8 detail r Sum 15

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 27

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 51

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 d Sum 51

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 1

Worker Skill ML )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (13 detail rec Sum 18

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 7

Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'.= MEL(6-detatirecolus Sum 12
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Summary for "Payment Type’ = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (16 detail re Sum 25
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {7 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 34
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FIH (7 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 49
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detai! records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 69
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = .Mannem (Earth Work) (42 detail Sum 152
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (6 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (7 detail r Sum 10
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
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Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)

Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 26

Summary for 'Contractor Name' == Jyothi Ram (Painter) (10 detail rec Sum 26

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summaty for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (15 detail rec Sum 27

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skiil HM

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detail records) Sum 26

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (26 detail records Sum 34

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum i1

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 17

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type . _ On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 32

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (12 detail re Sum 32

Contractor Name Mohan Rao K

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill (0]

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (14 detail records) Sum 24

Contractor Name S. Arjun (CiviD)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 12

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill coO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 98

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 99

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 55

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 264

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (38 detail records) Sum 276

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (10 deta Sum 20

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for {Worker GF-EEsk g s mecord) Sum 1
; S -
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum

1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (2 detail records) Sum 2

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum i1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 32

Summary for ‘Coniractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (18 detai Sum 32

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CQ

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 6.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 19.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail re Sum 21.5

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (6 det Sum 6

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "WorRer Skitt* N HF-detathrooords), Sum 26.5
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum

49.5
Sumnmary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (21 detai Sum 49.5
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skil CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (23 detail Sum 30
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (10 detail rec Sum h

Grand Total
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